Orland Park, IL 60462

RE:
SUBJECT:
PROJECT:
OWNER:
ESI EST. NO.:

Bid Proposal
Electrical Installation Work
Pump Station Generator Circuit Breaker Motor Operator
Village of Orland Park
15-056

Dear Mr. Dado:

We are pleased to submit our price in the amount of TEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY AND DOLLARS
($10.120.00) for the electrical installation work on the referenced project, as further described in Attachment A.

Eaton 1200A Circuit Breaker wI Shunt Trip and (1) 2A-2B contacts
Electrical Systems, Inc. and Eaton Installation Labor I misc. material

$6,118.00 plus 10% $ 6,730.00